
3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID     6:18 PM    02/02/23    

05.22.10.00.00-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 01/01/23 - 01/31/23)    PAGE:        1    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            791.26 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,313.67 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             41.45 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Change in insurance rates for January  

                                                                                                          2023                                   

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             73.39 250 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             63.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             36.79 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127028 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            127.40 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/03/2023 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       2,511.36

                                                      

  83127029 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            325.89 100 E 641000 410 000 000      01/10/2023 D-3559  Business office supplies       

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services         325.89

                                                      

  83127030 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            520.27 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 2022 Phone Service  208-733-2126 766B  

                  Totals for CenturyLink         520.27

                                                      

  83127031 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID            336.18 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 2022 Service - Main  106231-003        

  83127031 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID             53.18 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 2019 Modular   106231-004              

           Totals for City of Twin Falls         389.36

                                                      

  83127032 Class Act                 Boise     ID         11,733.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #2; Event Cleaning - 

                                                                                                          12/2, 12/7, 12/10, 12/14, Waxed floor  

                                                                                                          over break                             

                    Totals for Class Act      11,733.00

                                                      

  83127033 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID          2,542.00 420 E 811000 510 000 000      01/10/2023 Monthly mortgage payment for land      

                                                                                                          purchased                              

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank       2,542.00

                                                      

  83127034 Delta Fire Systems Inc.   Twin Falls ID            790.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 Annual sprinkler and backflow          

                                                                                                          inspection                             

      Totals for Delta Fire Systems Inc.         790.00

                                                      

  83127035 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID             47.05 100 E 512000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             
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  83127035 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID            166.80 100 E 515000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83127035 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID          2,026.15 100 E 521000 350 000 000      01/10/2023 2022 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

                   Totals for EdWise LLC       2,240.00

                                                      

  83127036 Electric 1 West, Inc      Twin Falls ID          2,186.07 100 E 664000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 Replacement of 8 lights in foyer       

  83127036 Electric 1 West, Inc      Twin Falls ID            822.20 100 E 664000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 Fume head eletrical hookup in science  

                                                                                                          lab                                    

         Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc       3,008.27

                                                      

  83127037 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID            119.95 100 E 655000 410 000 000      01/10/2023 3 boxes of Staples for copiers+        

                                                                                                          shipping                               

          Totals for Fisher's Technology         119.95

                                                      

  83127038 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID          2,105.25 100 E 664000 410 000 000      01/10/2023 Cleaning supplies                      

Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp       2,105.25

                                                      

  83127039 Idaho Association of Schoo Boise     ID             58.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 Dues for annual subscription to ID     

                                                                                                          Employment website                     

Totals for Idaho Association of School A          58.00

                                                      

  83127040 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL          1,737.96 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 Main Power  2202460289                 

  83127040 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            531.16 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 Power - Modular 2019  2207305539       

  83127040 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            528.02 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 Power - Modular 2016  2223650322       

                  Totals for Idaho Power       2,797.14

                                                      

  83127041 Department of Health and W Boise     ID          4,477.47 260 E 616000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 required Medicaid Match December 2022  

Totals for Department of Health and Welf       4,477.47

                                                      

  83127042 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND          2,000.22 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 Natural Gas service Main  952 462 3000 

                                                                                                          7                                      

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company       2,000.22

                                                      

  83127043 J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.   Philadelph PA             67.95 100 E 515000 440 000 000      01/10/2023 Music curriculum                       
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      Totals for J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.          67.95

                                                      

  83127044 McGraw-Hill School Educati Ashland   OH            960.64 250 E 512000 440 000 001      01/10/2023 Remaining textbooks order for          

                                                                                                          elementary textbooks                   

Totals for McGraw-Hill School Education         960.64

                                                      

  83127045 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            210.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      01/10/2023 IEP & related svc: 2022                

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         210.00

                                                      

  83127046 Moon, Gary                Twin Falls ID            341.38 100 E 641000 410 000 000      01/10/2023 Reimburse office supplies/equipment    

                   Totals for Moon, Gary         341.38

                                                      

  83127047 PMT                       Rupert    ID            763.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2022                                   

  83127047 PMT                       Rupert    ID           -381.50 100 R 439000 000 000 000      01/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2022                                   

                          Totals for PMT         382.45

                                                      

  83127048 PSI Environmental Systems, Pasadena  CA             73.93 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 3 containers                           

Totals for PSI Environmental Systems, In          73.93

                                                      

  83127049 Schmidt, Joshua           Twin Falls ID            210.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 Sound tech services for Jr High        

                                                                                                          Showcase                               

              Totals for Schmidt, Joshua         210.00

                                                      

  83127050 The Times-News            Carol Stre IL            196.06 100 E 651000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 Publication of RFP for site            

                                                                                                          construction                           

  83127050 The Times-News            Carol Stre IL            193.14 100 E 651000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 Publication of RFP for modulars        

               Totals for The Times-News         389.20

                                                      

  83127051 UniFirst                  Boise     ID            245.33 100 E 664000 410 000 000      01/10/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,   

                                                                                                          and towels Aerosol freshener 20462,    

                                                                                                          21041, 21647                           

                     Totals for UniFirst         245.33

                                                      

  83127052 United Oil                Seattle   WA             43.53 100 E 665000 410 000 000      01/10/2023 Fuel for maintenance                   

                   Totals for United Oil          43.53

                                                      

  83127053 Verizon Wireless          Dallas    TX             40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000      01/10/2023 Monthly charge for data plan used by   
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                                                                                                          HOS                                    

             Totals for Verizon Wireless          40.01

                                                      

  83127054 Western Waste Services    Jerome    ID            546.44 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/10/2023 2023 Waste Management Services  031138 

       Totals for Western Waste Services         546.44

                                                      

  83127060 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127060 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for Aflac         328.23

                                                      

  83127061 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         217.04

                                                      

  83127062 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            786.01 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127062 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,353.25 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127062 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             75.59 250 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127062 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             32.81 250 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127062 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             65.62 251 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127062 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             37.89 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127062 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            131.24 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       2,482.41

                                                      

  83127063 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise     ID             65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin          65.58

                                                      

  83127064 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            429.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         429.00

                                                      

  83127065 OneAmerica                Indianapol IN            447.45 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127065 OneAmerica                Indianapol IN             14.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127065 OneAmerica                Indianapol IN             25.23 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                   Totals for OneAmerica         487.38

                                                      

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            647.08 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          2,770.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          5,192.12 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR         10,937.00 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR           -540.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Employee ending coverage as of         

                                                                                                          December 31, 2022                      
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  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            355.00 250 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            386.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             23.41 251 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            517.19 251 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            386.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            435.32 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,034.38 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127066 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            386.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      22,529.80

                                                      

  83127067 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             72.72 100 E 512000 410 000 000      01/26/2023 D-3568  Sheet protectors               

  83127067 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            276.95 100 E 515000 440 000 000      01/26/2023 D-3529 R Secondary textbooks           

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services         349.67

                                                      

  83127068 Amplify Education Inc     Pittsburgh PA         22,270.56 100 E 512000 440 000 000      01/26/2023 D-3356  Elementay textbooks            

        Totals for Amplify Education Inc      22,270.56

                                                      

  83127069 Carter, Angela            Twin Falls ID             50.31 100 E 651000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 Reimbursement for 2023 Costco annual   

                                                                                                          membership fee paid at store           

               Totals for Carter, Angela          50.31

                                                      

  83127070 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            124.86 100 E 667000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 2023  Fire Monitor Line208-734-9853    

                                                                                                          495B                                   

                  Totals for CenturyLink         124.86

                                                      

  83127071 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID            682.34 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/26/2023 2023 Service - Main  106231-003        

  83127071 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID            108.20 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/26/2023 2019 Modular   106231-004              

           Totals for City of Twin Falls         790.54

                                                      

  83127072 David Standley, Ph.D.     Sandpoint ID            210.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      01/26/2023 2022 Psychological svc                 

        Totals for David Standley, Ph.D.         210.00

                                                      

  83127073 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID          1,112.11 100 E 655000 530 000 000      01/26/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge           

  83127073 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID            755.33 100 E 655000 530 000 000      01/26/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge           

          Totals for Fisher's Technology       1,867.44

                                                      

  83127074 Idaho School Boards Associ Boise     ID            695.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 Policy update                          

Totals for Idaho School Boards Associati         695.00
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  83127075 Idaho Skyward Users Group Moscow    ID            275.00 100 E 632000 380 000 000      01/26/2023 Fall Conference fee                    

    Totals for Idaho Skyward Users Group         275.00

                                                      

  83127076 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND          2,403.61 100 E 661000 331 000 000      01/26/2023 Natural Gas service Main  952 462 3000 

                                                                                                          7                                      

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company       2,403.61

                                                      

  83127077 J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.   Philadelph PA             22.50 100 E 515000 440 000 000      01/26/2023 D-3509 cont'd  Secondary curriculum    

      Totals for J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.          22.50

                                                      

  83127078 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer     ID         18,195.35 100 E 681000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 Student  Busing Service 2022           

  83127078 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer     ID             32.73 100 E 682000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 Student  Busing Service 2022           

    Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc      18,228.08

                                                      

  83127079 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            315.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      01/26/2023 IEP & related svc: 20223               

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         315.00

                                                      

  83127080 OETC                      Salem     OR            908.93 250 E 651000 530 000 000      01/26/2023 Epson powerlite and projector screen   

                         Totals for OETC         908.93

                                                      

  83127081 Patchin, Amanda           Boise     ID          1,600.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 Jan 9th & 10th Socratic PD &           

                                                                                                          Discussion                             

              Totals for Patchin, Amanda       1,600.00

                                                      

  83127082 PowerSchool Group LLC     Los Angele CA          4,560.72 100 E 656000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 SIS Maintenance and support            

        Totals for PowerSchool Group LLC       4,560.72

                                                      

  83127083 Primary Therapy Source    Twin Falls ID          2,345.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      01/26/2023 December therapy service               

       Totals for Primary Therapy Source       2,345.00

                                                      

  83127084 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID         12,143.70 260 E 512000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 Contract PSR services  2223-13,        

                                                                                                          2223-14, 2223-15, 2223-16, 2223-17     

Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,      12,143.70

                                                      

  83127085 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID            387.78 100 E 631000 310 000 000      01/26/2023 Jan 2023  Match                        

Totals for Twin Falls School District No         387.78

                                                      

  83127086 UniFirst                  Boise     ID            244.17 100 E 664000 410 000 000      01/26/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,   

                                                                                                          and towels Aerosol freshener 223399,   
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                                                                                                          223999, 224579                         

                     Totals for UniFirst         244.17

                                                      

 202200031 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             28.26 250 L 217203 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200031 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             47.12 250 L 217203 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon          75.38

                                                      

 202200032 EFTPS                                              24.47 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200032 EFTPS                                               5.72 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200032 EFTPS                                              24.47 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200032 EFTPS                                               5.72 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200032 EFTPS                                               0.00 250 L 217205 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS          60.38

                                                      

 202200033 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217206 000 000 000      01/05/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho           0.00

                                                      

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            500.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   

                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            237.20 100 E 512000 380 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   

                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            230.48 100 E 515000 310 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   

                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID              6.95 100 E 515000 410 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   

                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             75.30 100 E 521000 410 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   

                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            135.62 100 E 641000 410 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   
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                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             96.30 100 E 651000 310 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   

                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

 202200034 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             20.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000      01/18/2023 Travel expenses for National           

                                                                                                          Symposium, business office supplies,   

                                                                                                          shipping for sound board repair,       

                                                                                                          jotforms, and linode                   

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car       1,301.85

                                                      

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          3,225.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            842.11 100 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         13,998.21 100 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         23,343.42 100 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             97.50 250 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            101.32 250 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            168.96 250 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            258.93 251 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            431.80 251 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             71.68 257 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            391.76 257 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            653.29 257 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            277.52 260 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            462.79 260 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 260 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             89.77 261 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            149.68 261 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200035 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      44,563.74

                                                      

 202200036 EFTPS                                          12,100.54 100 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                           2,829.93 100 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                          12,100.54 100 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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 202200036 EFTPS                                           2,829.93 100 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                          11,870.20 100 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                           1,841.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             135.80 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              31.77 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             135.80 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              31.77 250 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              44.74 250 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             222.77 251 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              52.09 251 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             222.77 251 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              52.09 251 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              81.29 251 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             376.22 257 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              87.99 257 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             376.22 257 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              87.99 257 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             104.15 257 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              54.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             236.83 260 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              55.39 260 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             236.83 260 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              55.39 260 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                             576.20 260 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              71.54 261 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              16.73 261 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              71.54 261 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              16.73 261 L 217204 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200036 EFTPS                                              47.09 261 L 217205 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      47,053.87

                                                      

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            638.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          5,302.63 100 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             20.95 250 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              3.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             10.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              9.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            174.36 260 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202200037 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             25.06 261 L 217206 000 000 000      01/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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               Totals for State of Idaho       6,183.00

                                                      

                                                                          

                       Totals for checks     234,699.57
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y        

                                                                          

FUND DESCRIPTION                       BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

100  General M&O Fund                     115,700.05           -381.50         87,061.16        202,379.71                  

250  ARP Act ESSERF III American Re          1,891.16              0.00          1,869.57          3,760.73                  

251  Title I-A Improving Basic Prog          2,395.66              0.00              0.00          2,395.66                  

257  IDEA Part B - School Age Budge          4,436.85              0.00              0.00          4,436.85                  

260  Schoo- Based Medicaid                  2,075.31              0.00         16,621.17         18,696.48                  

261  Title IV-A Student Support & A            488.14              0.00              0.00            488.14                  

420  CapitalProject-ModularUnits                0.00              0.00          2,542.00          2,542.00                  

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          126,987.17           -381.50        108,093.90        234,699.57                  

************************ End of report ************************


